ID #
PV24064932

PW24058130
PV24001382

WS23217213

SB24066877
PV24066777
PV24058963
PV24045132
PV24057227
PV24005759
PV24060409
PV24015346
PV23182971
SB24047880
PV24017959
SB24032589
PV24011750
SB24054286
PV24048455
PV24066908
PV24059168
0C24063850
PV24065881
PV24059046
0C24049696
PV24063165
PV24041557
PV24035499
SB24055390
PV24045772
SB24058657

St#
256

1753
1560
2035
2525
813
4448
4711
3242
2411
4216
29635
3234
30530
6519
32735
4005
32653
51
30406
7250
5417
28845
6633
6525
5672
5965
4911
28527
2061
1711

St Name
Rocky Point RD

Addison RD
Granvia Altamira
Via Visalia

Via Campesina
Via Somonte

Via Pinzon
Sugarhill DR
Parkhurst DR
Daladier DR
Palos Verdes DR E
Highpoint RD
Parkhurst DR
Ganado DR
Sandy Point CT
Seagate DR
Exultant DR
Seagate DR
Albero CT

Via Rivera

Berry Hill Dr DR
Valley View RD
Briarhurst DR
Abbottswood DR
Certa DR
Sunmist DR
Peacock Ridge RD
Browndeer LN
Vista Tierra
Avenida Feliciano
Huntsman CT

Open House Customer 1 Line

City
PVE

PVE
PVE
PVE
PVE
PVE
PVE
RHE
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV
RPV

Ar
160

160
162
162
163
163
164
165
167
167
167
167
167
168
169
169
169
169
169
170
170
172
173
173
173
174
175
175
177
177
177

List Price
$2,995,000

$3,500,000
$5,350,000
$4,985,000
$1,099,000
$3,989,000
$3,495,000
$3,988,000
$3,300,000
$4,400,000
$1,899,000
$4,200,000
$3,995,000
$1,888,000
$2,250,000
$1,249,000
$1,799,000
$1,070,000
$4,500,000
$2,150,000
$2,499,000
$3,950,000
$5,700
$1,835,000
$1,850,000
$2,200,000
$750,000
$1,990,000
$849,000
$1,698,000
$799,900

Open House Type SLC

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

Date
04/06/2024

04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
04/06/2024
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:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM

End
4:00AM

:00PM
:00PM
:30PM
00AM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
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:00PM
:00PM
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:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
:00PM
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Report a map emror

256 Rocky Point RD, Palos Verdes Estates 90274

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24064932 $2,995,000 Active 3 3 2313 11,519
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00AM
1753 Addison RD, Palos Verdes Estates 90274
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PW24058130 $3,500,000 Active 4 3 3000 10,780
Start Time: End Time:
12:00PM 3:00PM
1560 Granvia Altamira , Palos Verdes Estates 90274
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24001382 $5,350,000 Active 5 5 4950 30,782
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
! 2035 Via Visalia, Palos Verdes Estates 90274

=% Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:

WS23217213 $4,985,000. Active 5 5 4206 17,641
| Start Time: End Time:

2:00PM 4:30PM
2525 Via Campesina # 304, Palos Verdes Estates 90274
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24066877 $1,099,000 Active 2 2 1273 16,813
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00AM



813 Via Somonte , Palos Verdes Estates 90274

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24066777 $3,989,000 Active 5 4 3368 7,932
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
4448 Via Pinzon , Palos Verdes Estates 90274
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24058963 $3,495,000 Active 4 3 2800 13,072
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 3:00PM
4711 Sugarhill DR, Rolling Hills Estates 90274
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:

i PV24045132 $3,988,000 Active 5 5 5076 18,416
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
3242 Parkhurst DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

j Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24057227 $3,300,000 Active 5 4 4750 20,401
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
2411 Daladier DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24005759 $4,400,000 Active 4q 6 6508 26,922
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
4216 Palos Verdes DR E, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24060409 $1,899,000 Active 4 4 3508 10,398
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM

29635 Highpoint RD , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

. Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24015346 $4,200,000 Active 5 6 4382 26,646
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
3234 Parkhurst DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV23182971 $3,995,000 Active 5 6 3553 20,610
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
30530 Ganado DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24047880 $1,888,000 Active 4 3 2394 20,585
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM
6519 Sandy Point CT , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24017959 $2,250,000 Active 4 4 3036 4,408
Start Time: End Time:
2:00PM 4:00PM
32735 Seagate DR # 107, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275
Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24032589 $1,249,000 Active 2 2 1506 753,204
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM



j_ - | 4005 Exultant DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

@ Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24011750 $1,799,000.4 Active 3 3 2011 11,899
Start Time: End Time:
1:00PM 4:00PM

- 32653 Seagate DR # 202, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
SB24054286 $1,070,000 Active 2 2 1433 753,204
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

51 Albero CT , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24048455 $4,500,000 Active 6 5 5182 14,058
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

30406 Via Rivera , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24066908 $2,150,000 Active 4 3 2865 13,608
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

7250 Berry Hill Dr DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24059168 $2,499,000 Active 4q 3 1974 11,622
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

5417 Valley View RD , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
M 0C24063850 $3,950,000 Active 4 6 5523 7,814
y Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

28845 Briarhurst DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24065881 $5,700 Active 3 2 1460 8,721
. Start Time: End Time:
~ 2:00PM 5:00PM

6633 Abbottswood DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24059046 $1,835,000 Active 3 2 1542 8,860
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

6525 Certa DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
0C24049696 $1,850,000.§ Active 3 2 1794 7,333
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

5672 Sunmist DR, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

. Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
i PV24063165 $2,200,000 Active 4q 4 2424 8,730
4 Start Time: End Time:
"~ 1:00PM 4:00PM

5965 Peacock Ridge RD # 201, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24041557 $750,000§ Active 2 2 1249 43,084
Start Time: End Time:

2:00PM 5:00PM



4911 Browndeer LN , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqFt: Lot SF:
PV24035499 $1,990,000 Active 5 3 2372 19,165
Start Time: End Time:

2:00PM 5:00PM

28527 Vista Tierra , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24055390 $849,000 Active 3 3 1565 185,711
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

2061 Avenida Feliciano , Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
PV24045772 $1,698,000 Active 4 4 2025 8,347
Start Time: End Time:

1:00PM 4:00PM

1711 Huntsman CT, Rancho Palos Verdes 90275

Listing ID: Price: Status: Bds: Bths: SqgFt: Lot SF:
SB24058657 $799,900 Active 3 2 1180 54,842

Start Time: End Time:

- 1:00PM 4:00PM



